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(a) VW, T+12 
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(b) VW, T+24 

−90 −60 −30 0 30 60 90
Latitude

1000
700

400

100
10
1

Pr
es

su
re

, h
Pa

(c) VW, T+48 
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(d) VW, T+72 

−90 −60 −30 0 30 60 90
Latitude

1000
700

400

100
10
1

Pr
es

su
re

, h
Pa


